CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/10/2025 5:01:19 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00169-3
25-9-00672-5

15-9-50772-7

25-9-00866-3

25-9-00867-1

25-9-00830-2

25-9-00861-2

25-9-00870-1

25-9-00871-0

25-9-00864-7

25-9-00877-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

MARRIAGE OF MONICA AND
TYSON GANDY

MARRIAGE OF MONICA AND
TYSON GANDY

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
FARIAS OLIVEROS, CORNELIO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JOSE ANTONIO CONTRERAS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DANIEL ALLEN LEWIS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
LORENZO CRUZ MAGANA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
ROMAN ALBERTO CASTILLO

In Re the Marriage of

ANA CELIA VALENCIA TORRES

and
CARLOS ANTONIO QUIROZ

In Re the Marriage of

ANA CELIA VALENCIA TORRES

and
CARLOS ANTONIO QUIROZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

MIGUEL ANJEL CARDENAS-
MORENO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
HECTOR SILVA AVILA

Case Numbers

13-3-50243-3

13-3-50243-3

15-1-50285-8

24-1-50094-11

24-1-50309-11

24-1-50358-11

24-1-50369-11

24-3-50375-11

24-3-50375-11

25-1-50124-11

25-1-50265-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/10/2025 to 9/10/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Domestic

Domestic

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment Data

Domestic

Domestic

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

3/3/2025
7/28/2025

9/3/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/10/2025
9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

Update
Flag

Updated
Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/10/2025 5:01:19 PM

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 9/10/2025 to 9/10/2025

Judgment

Judgement Updated Update

Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /SeB;?[r;ce Status Code Date Flag
Employment Security Department .

25.9-00831-1 vs 25-2-51015-11 ggé’f\(g rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added
TRAVIS R MORRISON
Employment Security Department :

25-9-00832-9 Vs 25.2.51016-11 [ \Warrant for Overpaid 9102025  Active  9/10/2025  Added
FRANCINE L DIETRICH
Employment Security Department .

25-9-00833-7 vs 25.2-51017-11 gzxn;’r‘l’g rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added
JUSTIN JCABALLERO
Employment Security Department ,

25.9-00834-5 vs 25.2-51018-11 EZXanYg rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added
BRITTANY L POWER
Employment Security Department :

25-9-00835-3 Vs 25.2-51019-11 gge\?{g rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added
JUAN G AGUIRRE GARCIA
Employment Security Department :

25.0-00836-1 Vs 25-2-51020-11 ggé’f\l’g rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added
DELANE S SELBY
Employment Security Department :

25.9-00837-0 Vs 25-2-51021-11 gg‘lg’f\g rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active 0/10/2025  Added
ALYSSA D ROJAS
Employment Security Department .

25.9-00838-8 vs 25.2-51022-11 EZXanYtir rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added
JOSE A NOLASCO, J
Employment Security Department .

25-9-00839-6 Vs 25.2-51023-11 gge\?{g rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added
URSALA M SMITH
Employment Security Department :

25.9-00840-0 Vs 25-2-51024-11 ggé’f\l’g rant for Overpaid 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added
RICHARD GALLEGOS
Employment Security Department

25.0-00841-8 Vs 25.2.51025-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 9/10/2025 Active  9/10/2025  Added

ALBERTO A. MORAN MONROY
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/10/2025 5:01:19 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00842-6

25-9-00843-4

25-9-00844-2

25-9-00845-1

25-9-00846-9

25-9-00847-7

25-9-00848-5

25-9-00849-3

25-9-00850-7

25-9-00851-5

25-9-00853-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
S
SYDNEY M GALVEZ

Employment Security Department
S
NICOLE M. O'NEIL

Employment Security Department
VS
JAY T SALINAS

Employment Security Department
VS
AMY DANA

Employment Security Department
VS
FLORI. TREVINO

Employment Security Department
S
ROGEL IO ESPINOZA FLORES

Employment Security Department
VS
XAVIER N. BERMUDEZ

Employment Security Department
VS
EUTIQUIO GONZALEZ

Employment Security Department
VS
VIKIESHA T. RICHARDSON

Employment Security Department
S
CLAYTON A. GIERKE

Employment Security Department
VS
ALEXANDER C GARCIA

Case Numbers

25-2-51026-11

25-2-51027-11

25-2-51028-11

25-2-51029-11

25-2-51030-11

25-2-51031-11

25-2-51032-11

25-2-51033-11

25-2-51034-11

25-2-51035-11

25-2-51036-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/10/2025 to 9/10/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Page 3 of 5



CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/10/2025 5:01:19 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00852-3

25-9-00854-0

25-9-00855-8

25-9-00856-6

25-9-00857-4

25-9-00858-2

25-9-00859-1

25-9-00860-4

25-9-00862-1

25-9-00863-9

25-9-00865-5

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
S
SALVADOR O. CASILLAS

Employment Security Department
VS
DAVINA E TORRES

Employment Security Department
VS
ROBERTO LOPEZ LOPEZ

Employment Security Department
VS
LISSETTE A MORFIN

Employment Security Department
VS
SHANTEL JALEMAN

Employment Security Department
VS
DAVID KAPITULA

Employment Security Department
S
KRISTY L PHILLIPS

Department of Revenue
VS

LIMITLESS CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
DONITASTACOSPASCOLLC

Employment Security Department
VS
STEPHANIE MCCORT

Employment Security Department
S
MARIA L OSEGUERA

Case Numbers

25-2-51037-11

25-2-51038-11

25-2-51039-11

25-2-51040-11

25-2-51041-11

25-2-51042-11

25-2-51043-11

25-2-51044-11

25-2-51045-11

25-2-51046-11

25-2-51049-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/10/2025 to 9/10/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/10/2025 5:01:19 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00868-0

25-9-00869-8

25-9-00872-8

25-9-00873-6

25-9-00874-4

25-9-00875-2

25-9-00876-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
S
ASHLEYEMMA PKANEAKALAU

Employment Security Department
S
MATHEW JSHORTSLE

Employment Security Department
VS
DHAMAR CHAVEZ MARTINEZ

Employment Security Department
VS
MARISELA PEREZ VASQUEZ

Employment Security Department
VS
LONNIE ALVAREZ

Employment Security Department
S
ANGEL A AVALOS

Employment Security Department
VS
EFRAIN C CHAVEZ, X

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

25-2-51050-11

25-2-51051-11

25-2-51052-11

25-2-51053-11

25-2-51054-11

25-2-51055-11

25-2-51056-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/10/2025 to 9/10/2025

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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