Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00169-3	MARRIAGE OF MONICA AND TYSON GANDY	13-3-50243-3	Domestic	3/3/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/10/2025	Updated
25-9-00672-5	MARRIAGE OF MONICA AND TYSON GANDY	13-3-50243-3	Domestic	7/28/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/10/2025	Updated
15-9-50772-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS FARIAS OLIVEROS, CORNELIO	15-1-50285-8	Felony Judgment and Sentence	9/3/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Updated
25-9-00866-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JOSE ANTONIO CONTRERAS	24-1-50094-11	Judgment and Sentence	9/9/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00867-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DANIEL ALLEN LEWIS	24-1-50309-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	9/9/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00830-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs LORENZO CRUZ MAGANA	24-1-50358-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	9/9/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00861-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ROMAN ALBERTO CASTILLO	24-1-50369-11	Judgment Data	9/9/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00870-1	In Re the Marriage of ANA CELIA VALENCIA TORRES and CARLOS ANTONIO QUIROZ	24-3-50375-11	Domestic	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00871-0	In Re the Marriage of ANA CELIA VALENCIA TORRES and CARLOS ANTONIO QUIROZ	24-3-50375-11	Domestic	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00864-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MIGUEL ANJEL CARDENAS- MORENO	25-1-50124-11	Judgment and Sentence	9/9/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00877-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs HECTOR SILVA AVILA	25-1-50265-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	9/9/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00831-1	Employment Security Department vs TRAVIS R MORRISON	25-2-51015-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00832-9	Employment Security Department vs FRANCINE L DIETRICH	25-2-51016-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00833-7	Employment Security Department vs JUSTIN J CABALLERO	25-2-51017-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00834-5	Employment Security Department vs BRITTANY L POWER	25-2-51018-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00835-3	Employment Security Department vs JUAN G AGUIRRE GARCIA	25-2-51019-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00836-1	Employment Security Department vs DELANE S SELBY	25-2-51020-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00837-0	Employment Security Department vs ALYSSA D ROJAS	25-2-51021-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00838-8	Employment Security Department vs JOSE A NOLASCO, Jr	25-2-51022-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00839-6	Employment Security Department vs URSALA M SMITH	25-2-51023-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00840-0	Employment Security Department vs RICHARD GALLEGOS	25-2-51024-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00841-8	Employment Security Department vs ALBERTO A. MORAN MONROY	25-2-51025-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00842-6	Employment Security Department vs SYDNEY M GALVEZ	25-2-51026-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00843-4	Employment Security Department vs NICOLE M. O'NEIL	25-2-51027-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00844-2	Employment Security Department vs JAY T SALINAS	25-2-51028-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00845-1	Employment Security Department vs AMY DANA	25-2-51029-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00846-9	Employment Security Department vs FLOR I. TREVINO	25-2-51030-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00847-7	Employment Security Department vs ROGELIO ESPINOZA FLORES	25-2-51031-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00848-5	Employment Security Department vs XAVIER N. BERMUDEZ	25-2-51032-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00849-3	Employment Security Department vs EUTIQUIO GONZALEZ	25-2-51033-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00850-7	Employment Security Department vs VIKIESHA T. RICHARDSON	25-2-51034-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00851-5	Employment Security Department vs CLAYTON A. GIERKE	25-2-51035-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00853-1	Employment Security Department vs ALEXANDER C GARCIA	25-2-51036-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00852-3	Employment Security Department vs SALVADOR O. CASILLAS	25-2-51037-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00854-0	Employment Security Department vs DAVINA E TORRES	25-2-51038-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00855-8	Employment Security Department vs ROBERTO LOPEZ LOPEZ	25-2-51039-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00856-6	Employment Security Department vs LISSETTE A MORFIN	25-2-51040-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00857-4	Employment Security Department vs SHANTEL J ALEMAN	25-2-51041-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00858-2	Employment Security Department vs DAVID KAPITULA	25-2-51042-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00859-1	Employment Security Department vs KRISTY L PHILLIPS	25-2-51043-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00860-4	Department of Revenue vs LIMITLESS CONSTRUCTION LLC	25-2-51044-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00862-1	Department of Revenue vs DONITAS TACOS PASCO LLC	25-2-51045-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00863-9	Employment Security Department vs STEPHANIE MCCORT	25-2-51046-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00865-5	Employment Security Department vs MARIA L OSEGUERA	25-2-51049-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/10/2025 5:01:19 PM

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00868-0	Employment Security Department vs ASHLEYEMMA P KANEAKALAU	25-2-51050-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00869-8	Employment Security Department vs MATHEW J SHORTSLE	25-2-51051-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00872-8	Employment Security Department vs DHAMAR CHAVEZ MARTINEZ	25-2-51052-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00873-6	Employment Security Department vs MARISELA PEREZ VASQUEZ	25-2-51053-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00874-4	Employment Security Department vs LONNIE ALVAREZ	25-2-51054-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00875-2	Employment Security Department vs ANGEL A AVALOS	25-2-51055-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added
25-9-00876-1	Employment Security Department vs EFRAIN C CHAVEZ, Jr	25-2-51056-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/10/2025	Active	9/10/2025	Added